
Dudley Public Health Commissioner Details 

Service Name Email Address Telephone No. Comments

Adult Lifestyle (Smoking and 
Weight Management)

Elaine Hopwood 
Diane Boros 
Clare Evans 
Jamie Annakin

Elaine.hopwood@dudley.gov.uk 
Diane.boros@dudley.gov.uk 
Clare.evans@dudley.gov.uk 
Jamie.annakin@dudley.gov.uk

01384 816283 
01384 816257 
01384 816437 
01384 816283

New provider – Solutions 4 
Health

NHS Health Checks Shelagh Cleary Shelagh.cleary@dudley.gov.uk 01384 816032

Alcohol IBA Elaine Hopwood 
Jamie Annakin

Elaine.hopwood@dudley.gov.uk 
Jamie.annakin@dudley.gov.uk

01384 816918 
01384 816283

Sexual Health Elaine Hopwood 
Jamie Annakin

Elaine.hopwood@dudley.gov.uk 
Jamie.annakin@dudley.gov.uk

01384 816918 
01384 816283

Substance Misuse Elaine Hopwood 
Jamie Annakin

Elaine.hopwood@dudley.gov.uk 
Jamie.annakin@dudley.gov.uk

01384 816918 
01384 816283

Healthy Start Vitamins Leanne 
Whitehouse 
Sally Cornfield

Leanne.whitehouse.dudley.gov.uk 
Sally.cornfield@dudley.gov.uk

01384 816260 


